GALBIATE SAN GENESIO RUN
11 marzo 2018
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v CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA TEMPI

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA’ TOTALE
1 OSA VALMADRERA 5:35'02.5

4 155 RIGONELLI Dario OSA VALMADRERA 1:49'47.2

5 392 VILLA Stefano OSA VALMADRERA 1:50'39.5

8 390 TAVOLA Stefano OSA VALMADRERA 1:54'35.8
2 GSA COMETA 5:47'28.3

2 234 SALA Moreno GSA COMETA 1:45'54.7

9 370 DELLA ROVERE Andrea GSA COMETA 1:54'44.9

33 251 BERTARINI Emanuele GSA COMETA 2:06'48.7
3 FALCHI LECCO 5:50'23.0

1 400 BRAMBILLA Danilo FALCHI LECCO 1:45'06.4

12 320 GRILLI Andrea FALCHI LECCO 1:56'45.6

39 103 PROSERPIO Carlo FALCHI LECCO 2:08'31.0
4 TEAM PASTURO 6:04'55.5

3 317 ADAMOLI Simone TEAM PASTURO 1:46'16.9

29 308 GHEZZI Matteo TEAM PASTURO 2:06'07.4

52 111 BENEDETTI Debora TEAM PASTURO 2:12'31.2
5 3LIFE 6:12'43.3

14 305 TENTORI Daniele 3LIFE 1:57'53.2

24 179 BONANOMI Alessandro 3LIFE 2:05'30.3

42 349 DELL'ORO Renato 3LIFE 2:09'19.8
6 SEC CIVATE 6:23'50.0

20 386 PIANTANIDA Felice SEC CIVATE 2:02'55.8

36 362 COLOMBO Francesco SEC CIVATE 2:07'34.1

57 346 MAPELLI Daniele SEC CIVATE 2:13'20.1
7 ZENITHAL TEAM 6:23'51.7

19 350 ACCIARETTI Mattia ZENITHAL TEAM 2:02'47.6

43 1 RUSCONI Francesca ZENITHAL TEAM 2:09'43.8

50 77 MAZZOLENI Massimo ZENITHAL TEAM 2:11'20.3
8 VALETUDO-SERIM 6:33'23.4

21 272 RIZZI Francesco VALETUDO-SERIM 2:03'30.3

46 338 MONTI Floriano VALETUDO-SERIM 2:10'01.5

84 336 BARONI Antonio VALETUDO-SERIM 2:19'51.6
9 SEV VALMADRERA 6:33'43.5

30 131 ALDEGHI Daniele SEV VALMADRERA 2:06'24.9

53 259 COLOMBO Massimo SEV VALMADRERA 2:12'32.8

62 72 ROTTA Massimo SEV VALMADRERA 2:14'45.8
10 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 6:34'19.7

13 286 MEOLI Andrea EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1:57'16.3

31 337 VIAN Andrea EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:06'34.5

131 236 VALSECCHI Saul EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:30'28.9
1 GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 6:43'47.2

28 109 MARVEGGIO Fabrizio GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:06'04.1

44 204 ZANELLA Gianluca GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:09'45.5

117 40 INNOCENTI Aldo GSO VILLA SAN CARLO 2:27'57.6
12 GPL GALBIATE 6:44'09.9

48 88 COLOMBO Ferruccio GPL GALBIATE 2:10'42.1

56 287 ANDREOTTI Roberto GPL GALBIATE 2:12'57.8

86 65 PANZERI Fabrizio GPL GALBIATE 2:20'30.0
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NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

13 AVIS OGGIONO
220 RIGAMONTI Marco
322 ROTA Augusto
369 CONFALONIERI Paolo

ANNO SOCIETA’

6:45'20.9
AVIS OGGIONO
AVIS OGGIONO
AVIS OGGIONO

14 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 6:45'53.4

119 PIROVANO Claudio
79 FUMAGALLI Massimiliano
326 ROSSI Giovanni

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

15 VAM RACE 6:48'05.4
367 AGOSTONI Michele VAM RACE
330 BECCALLI Marco VAM RACE
2 BRAMBILLA Martina VAM RACE
16 POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 6:49'29.7

299 TAGLIAFERRI Claudio
158 BUSI Stefano
62 ESPOSITO Roberto

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

17 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING 6:59'49.0

368 LISSONI Stefano
87 FIAMBERTI Roberto
114 COPES Fabio

GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING
GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING
GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING

18 POL. CSI POSTALESIO 7:02'23.3

145 DEL MOLINO Mattia
20 CATTANEO Dario
361 DEL MOLINO Cristina

POL. CSI POSTALESIO
POL. CSI POSTALESIO
POL. CSI POSTALESIO

19 RUNCARD 7:03'12.0
14 PILONI Michele RUNCARD
89 MAGGI Matteo RUNCARD
331 PIVA Andrea RUNCARD

20 AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO 7:04'45.5

73 STAFFIERI Alessio
191 FIORDI Piero Carlo
233 COGLIATI Cristian

AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO

21 MERATE ATL. PROMOLINE 7:06'55.7

276 POZZI Luca Paolo Alessandro

167 POZZI Jacopo
399 TORNAGHI Franco

MERATE ATL. PROMOLINE
MERATE ATL. PROMOLINE
MERATE ATL. PROMOLINE

22 TOP RUN RUNNING SCHOOL 7:16'52.0

355 RIBERTI Anna
95 SEMBOLINI Luca
356 TRONI Roberto

23 AS LANZADA
147 PEDRAZZOLI Vittorio
138 D'ASCHIERI Maurizio
200 GATTI Stefano Giovanni

24 AMATORI LECCO
216 RATTI Emanuele
212 MARANGONI Davide
74 INVERNIZZI Raffaele

25 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

127 POZZI Cesare
206 PANZERI Giuseppe
30 COLOMBO Mirco

26 ATLETICA PRESEZZO

383 TARCHINI Pier Alberto
382 MAPELLI Eleonora
118 SOLLIMA Fabrizio

TOP RUN RUNNING SCHOOL
TOP RUN RUNNING SCHOOL
TOP RUN RUNNING SCHOOL

7:22'39.9
AS LANZADA
AS LANZADA
AS LANZADA

7:31'52.5
AMATORI LECCO
AMATORI LECCO
AMATORI LECCO

7:37'00.4
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

7:41'22.2
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
ATLETICA PRESEZZO

TEMPO
TOTALE

2:07'14.5
2:15'51.4
2:22'15.0

2:07'49.8
2:18'55.6
2:19'08.0

2:08'57.4
2:18'22.0
2:20'46.0

2:01'47.8
2:17'39.4
2:30'02.5

2:18'09.0
2:19'31.4
2:22'08.6

1:56'30.6
2:17'48.1
2:48'04.6

2:00'21.6
2:18'19.7
2:44'30.7

2:12'45.9
2:23'56.6
2:28'03.0

2:21'07.8
2:21'22.6
2:24'25.3

2:21'43.5
2:22'05.4
2:33'03.1

2:06'41.7
2:27'42.0
2:48'16.2

2:17'25.8
2:29'22.9
2:45'03.8

2:30'09.3
2:33'25.3
2:33'25.8

2:23'57.5
2:37'05.1
2:40'19.6
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PETT
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COGNOME e NOME

27 POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA

GAROTA Maurizio
FERRARI Eros
SPREAFICO Chiara

28 BAR VITALI
SPREAFICO Michele
VASSENA Romeo
TUCCI Domenico

29 GAP SARONNO
TAGLIABUE Massimiliano
MEDUGNO Roberto
PERIN Valentina

30 | BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA

ARNABOLDI Marco
MALLIA Giovanni
FABRIS Simone

31 CANTURINA POL. S. MARCO

CALDERA Antonello
SANTAGATA Giuseppe
ZONA Ernesto

32 CANTO DI CORSA
LEGORA Roberto
VALSECCHI Fabrizio
BUTTI Enrico Claudio

33 MARCIACARATESI
VERNO Federica
ALLOCCA Giuseppe
PARRAVICINI Valeriano

ANNO SOCIETA’

7:45'32.7
POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA

7:55'09.0
BAR VITALI
BAR VITALI
BAR VITALI

8:32'26.5

GAP SARONNO
GAP SARONNO
GAP SARONNO

8:44'18.5
| BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
| BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA

8:49'00.9
CANTURINA POL. S. MARCO
CANTURINA POL. S. MARCO
CANTURINA POL. S. MARCO

9:23'46.8
CANTO DI CORSA
CANTO DI CORSA
CANTO DI CORSA

9:52'37.5
MARCIACARATESI
MARCIACARATESI
MARCIACARATESI

TEMPO
TOTALE

2:08'58.9
2:45'18.6
2:51'15.2

2:24'31.3
2:44'14.8
2:46'22.9

2:46'26.9
2:50'36.4
2:55'23.2

2:54'33.8
2:54'39.4
2:55'05.3

2:44'44 6
2:50'17.4
3:13'58.9

2:52'49.3
3:01'33.3
3:29'24.2

2:56'57.5
2:58'04.5
3:57'35.5
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